
EVALUATION REPORT
lft PoI Rule 35 ofPP Rulos 2004)

Airports Securiv Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Plant & Mach Photompier Heavy outy x 05 Nos

312017 - 1 8l P toc dated 1 1 - 12-2017

108993

29.11-2017 at 1100 hou|s

2911-2017 at 1130 houls

04

Specification Based

Detail is as under

Name of Pmcudng Agency

lvethod of Procurcrnent

Title of Prccurement

TenderNo

PPRA/ Ref No.0SE)

Date & Time ofBid Closing

Date & Time ofBid Opening

No of Bids Received

C teria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Marks
Technical

(lfApplicable)

Fimnci.l
(ffApplicable)

Evaluated Cost
(Rs.)

RuleslRogulation,SBD*,Policyl
Be8is Ier RsFctbnl

Accaptance as por Rule 35 of
PP Ruh6 2004

[//s lntemational Business
Products (Pvt) Ltd, Karachi

1,8iO,000/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules

36 (bxix) beins
1d lowest

l!l/s0&ABusiness
lrachines (A/t) Ltd. Karachi

1,905,000/. 2nd br,,€st

lris office Automation Grcup,
Karachi

2,070,00u. 3'd Lowesl

M/s Gemco, Karachi 4h lowest

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s lnternational BusinBs Producls (Pllt) Ltd. Karachi

Any other additional/ supporling informalion the procuring agency may like to share Nil

Official Slamp:
*Slandad Bidding Documents (SBD)

Choudharv
ASI JIAP KhD

Airports Security Force

$
V

V

L\
hr

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Name of Bidder

2,899,960/.



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 ot PP Rules 2004I

Name of Pmcuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Rel No, (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evalualion

Delails of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Se$rity Force

Tender Nolice

Purchase ol Hadware Laser Pdnter Color x 05 Nos.

3n017 -1glPtoc daled 11-12-2017

108993

04-12-2017 at 1100 hours

04-12-2017 at 1'130 hours

03

Specifrcalion Based

Dehil is as under

Nil

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: Mls Hascombo Bu6iness Solutions (hrt) Ltd. Khi

Any other addilional / supporling information the procuring agency may like to share

oflicialStamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

mad Choudhary
(q JIAP KhD

Security Force

NameofBldder
Marks

Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financlal
(ltApplicable)

Evaluatod Cost
(tu.)

RuleslRegulationlsBD'/Folicy/
B.sis Ior Rii{rcliod

Acco ance as per Rule35of
PP Rul€6 2004

l\I/s Hascombe Business
Solulions (Pvt) Ltd, Khi

248,500/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules
36 (bxix) being

'lsi lov€st

ll,l/s Fatemi lmpex, Karachi 3',12,115t. 2d lowesl

lvis oAF Traders, Karachi 730,000/. 3't Lowest

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10.



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rulss 20lN)

1

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

'10

Name of Pocuring AgEncy

Ih0Ed of PmdrBrnent

I6e of PtoonEnEr{

Tendor No

PPRA / R6f No. [rSE)

Dab & Tirno oI Bk Closiag

Dab & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Roceiwd

Criteria br Bid Evaluation

Deblb of Bids(s) Evaluatbr

AiDorts S€drily Forcs

Terder llotice

Purchas€ of HardrlEn Far llhchite x '15 Nos.

3/20 17.,l8/Frcc dsbd 1 1-'12-2017

108993

04J2.2017 at 1100 houB

04-'12-2017 at 1130 hours

02

Spocific€lion Bassd

Detail is as under

Nit

Lott'ost Evaluatgd Biddsr: tlls Ofrice Aulomauon Grouo. Krrachl

Any oth6r additionsl / supporting inlormation be prccuring agency may like to share

Offcial Stamp:

'Standad Bidding Docurnents (SBD)

CLoudhary
JL{P Khi)

Security Forc€

Nams of Biddet
Iila]Ig

Tecinkal
(rApplicable)

Financial
([Applicable]

Eveluated Coat
(R3.)

Rule6/RegulationlsBo'lPolicy/
B.sis for Reicction,

Acce anco as pot Rulo 35 of
PP Rule3 2004

lv!/s Offce Automation Gmup,
Karachi 4E0,000,.

Accepbd as per PPRA Rules
36 (b[u) being

'ld lot|est

[,Vs Gemco, Karachi 2d lo'rEst

)

l-'*



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Psr Rule 35 oI PP Rules 20041

2.

3.

4.

6.

t.

9.

10

Nal|E of Pmomg Ag€nct

lilelhod of ProcuenEnt

Ti[o ol Po(Illement

Tendsr I'lo

PPRA i Rer No. OSE)

thb & Iime of Bil Clo6hg

Dab & IirE ol Bil Opedru

tlo of Birs Receiwd

Cribria br Bk, Evaluatbo

Debib ol Bids{s) Evaluatlon

Airpods Seqrrity Force

Tender Nothe

PurEhase of Hardware Doclmenl Scanner x 15 l.los.

32017 -l8lProc dated 11.12-2017

108993

04-1 2-20,l7 at 'l 100 houls

(N-1 2-2017 at 1 130 houls

04

Specihcation Based

Debil is as urder

Di

LouEsl Evaluabd Bidder & Xult Tech Busineqs solutions. Krrachl

Any otler additional/ suppoding informlion fre pmcuring agency may like to shale

OffcialShmp:
'Slandad Bidding Doumenb (SBD).

Nit

Choudherv
ASF JIAP Khi)

Ai.po.ts Security Force

Namo of Bidder
lra*s

Tschnical
(llApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluatad Cost
(R8.)

RuleslRegulation/SBD?olicy,
Ba6is for Roiection/

Acceptance as por Rul6 35 of
PP Ruls6 2004

[,Us Multi Tech Business
solutio[s, Karadli 910,500n

Accepbd as per PPRA Rules
36 (b)(x) being

1d lo'resl

Mis Grapho Scan Supdies,
Karachl 975,000,. 2"d lor,!€st

[,r/s Gemco, Karachi 1,12t,955r. 3,! Lowesl

[,Us QAF Trade$, Karachi 1,110,000/. 4t' Lowest



EVALUATIOII REPORT
l& Por Rule 35 of PP Rulo8 20011

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

o

10.

Nit

Lowsst Evaluated Bidder MIs Sicom Tra&r8. Karachi

Any oher additional/ suppoding inhrnEtion the pmcuring agency may llk€ to shara

Official Stamp:

'Shndard Bidding Docurnenb (SB0)

Choudhrry
ASF JIAP Kh'

Airports Seourify Forge

Name of Bidder
llark8

T€chnlcal
(lfApplicable)

Financial
([Applicable)

Evaluat d Cosl
(R8.)

Rul€srRegulationlsBD'/Pollcyl
Basb ,o. Rojoction/

Acceptance a8 per Rulo 35 ot
PP Ruler 2004

M/s Sicom TradeB, Karachi 1,698,8,Or.

Accepted as p€r PPRA Rules
36 (b)(ix) being

ld lovJest

M/sAzam E eprises
Karachi

2,596,0001 2d lourest

Na[E of Proq]dng Agency '.

irethod of Procurement :

Tit€ ol Procurement :

Tender No :

PPRA/ Ref No. (TSE) :

Dab & Tirne ofBid Closing :

Dab & TinE of Bid Opening :

No of Bids Received :

Criteia for Bid E raluation :

oehils of Bids(s) Evaluation :

Airporb SeqJrity Force

Tender Nolbe

Purchase of Plant & Mach UPS 7.5 KVA lvilh 4 x BaUe :s x 10 llos

3/20 17-18/Proc dated'l 1-'12-2017

'108993

04-12-2017 at 1100 hours

04-12-2017 at '1 I 30 hours

02

Specificalion Based

Detail is as under



EVALUATIOI{ REPORT
I& Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 041

'1.

2.

4.

o.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Namo ol Pmorrhg Agercy

Mefiod of ProqirerEnt

Iite o, PmcuBm€nt

lond€r tlo

PPRA / R.l lrlo. OSE)

thb & Time of Bkl Closhg

tlate &'nme oI BU Oponlng

ilo ot Bk s Recoir/sd

Gibtu tur Bil Elahalion

ostaib ol Blds{s) EYaluation

Airpods S€curity Force

Tender ihlice

Purchase ol Planl & Madl (Maintenance FGe Gd Baflsri€s 15C H x 24 Nos)

$2017-'18/Poc dabd 1 112-2017

108993

041 2-2017 at I 100 hours

04J 2-2017 at 1 '130 hours

02

Specification Basod

Detail is as under

Nit

Choudhrry
ASF JIAP KhD

President ofthe Board
Airports security Force

LoxEst Evaluabd Bildsr ,s A2!m Ert rpris$. fuBchi

Any ohor additional / suppoffng inlomaton, h€ Eoc!tug agency may like lo share

ofiicial Stamp:

'Standard Bilding Documents (SBD)

flame ot Bldder
ilarl(3

T€chnlcal
(lfApplicable)

Financhl
([Applicable]

EYaluated Cost
(Rs.)

Rul.s,RogulauonlsBD'lPollcyl
Basis lor R€lectlon/

Acceptanca as psr Rule 35 ot
PP Rul$, 2004

M/s Azam Ent€rpris€s,

Karachi
813,600/-

Accept€d as por PPRA Rules
36 (bxix) b€ing

1{ lowest.

M/s OAF Traders, Karachi 1,156,800t 2,d Lowest



EVATUATION REPORT
(As Por Rule 35 ot PP Rulos. 200i1)

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

NanE ol Prmfing Agency

l eUEd ol PmorBnEnt

Trts of PDoureflPnt

Tendor I'h

PPRA / R6f No. OSE)

Dab & Time of 8id Closing

Date & Tim6 of 8id Opening

No of Blds R€cgived

Cdleia for Bil E /Elualion

Detalls of BiG(s) Evaluation

AiAorE S€cudt Force

Tendor l,lolhg

Purchase of Plant & Mad| (Maintenance Frce Gd Batedls lmAH x A Noc)

3nfif .1AP.!rc dabd 11-12-mfi

108993

04- l 2-2017 al 'l 100 houB

04-12-2017 at 1130 hours

01

Specificathn Bas€d

Detail is aE urder

Nit

Choudhary
ASF JTAP KhD

President ofthe Board
Airports Security Forcc

0.

Lot€sl EvaluatBd Biider lills Azam Ent€rods$. K.rachl

Any othor additional i suppo ing information, the procuring agsncy IIEy like b shaE

Ollicial Stamp:

Name of Bidder
llalfs

Technicd
(f Applicable)

Financi.l
(lt Applicablo)

EYaluated CoEt
(R!.)

RuhslReguhtion,sBDriPolicy,
Basis for Reiection/

Acceptanc€ a3 prr RulG 35 of
PP Ruk,200'l

[r/s Azam EnbDrises,
Karadli 528,000/.

Accepbd 6 per PPRA Rul6s
36 (bxix).

'Stardard Bidding oocumeots (SBD).



EVALUATOTI REPORT
(48 PorRulo 35 of PP Rulos.2004l

1 ila[E of Prmrdng Agsncy

iiletpd of PrccuErront

Trth of Pmqlcrbnt

Tend€r t'lo

PPRA / Rol No. OSE)

Dab & Iirne of BU Closing

Dab & TirE of Bi, Oponing

lb ol Blds Rocdwd

Cdbda hr Bi, Evalualion

Doblb ol Bi&{s) Evatustbo

AiDorts Security Force

Tender Nolile

PurfiGe o{ Plant & Meh (Maintemnce FrEe Gel Batbix 7t\H x 2u) Nos)

3120 1718/Proc dabd I 112-2017

108993

0+1 2-2017 at I 100 tnuls

0+12-2017 at 1130 houls

01

Specifcation Based

Detail is as urder

Nit

Choudb.ry
JIAP Khi)

Se€urity Force

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

o

10.

LorEsl Evalualed Bilder Xls Azam EntorprB€6. Kalactf

Any ofEr addilbnal / supporting information, bo pmcuing agency may like b shar8

official Stamp:

'Slandard Bidding Docum8nts (SBD)

Nams of Bidder
irark3

Technlcal
(lfApplicable)

Finmchl
(1, Applicsble)

Evaluated CosI
(Rs.)

RuleslRegulation,SBD'/Policyl
BaEis for Reiection/

Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

llli s Azam Enterprises,
Karachi

450,000t
Accopbd as por PPRA Rulos
36 (bxix).



EVALUATION REPORT
(A3 Per Rule 35 otPP Rules 2004)

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

I
10.

Name ol Pmculhg Aoency

[46tlod of Pocur€nFnt

Iite o, PmcuGmont

Tsder No

PPRA / Rel No. fiSE)

Dab & Tim ol Bld Closing

Dab & The ol BU Opening

ilo ot Bih R6c6hrsd

Cnbrh tur Bld Ernlualio0

Doblb o, Bids(s) Evaluaton

Aieorts Security Force

Tender llolice

Purciase of Plant & l adr High S@ Digital oupli;ahr r m No6.

W017 -18lPtw dM 1'l-12.?o17

108993

29-1 1-2017 at 1 'l 00 hours

29l 12017 at 1 1 30 hours

03

Specification Based

Delail b as under

Nl

LoBst E\6luabd Bildor Ir. Prc. Llnlc Krlsd

Any otlor additional / suppodiru hbmation he Fo(rlritg eency may like to shar8

Ofllcial Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documenb (SBD)

Choudhary
(cso ASFJTAP KhD
Prcsident ofthe Board

Airports Security Force

l.lamo of Biddol
ilarks

Tochnical
(ltApplicable)

Financial
(fApplicable)

Evaluatod Cost
(Rs.)

Rulos,Roguhtlon SB0',Pollcyl
Basls for Roiection,

Acceptenco a8 por Rule 35 of
PP Rulo3 2004

M/s Pros Link, Karachi 388,000/-

Acceptsd as psr PPRA Rules
36 (b)(ix) being

1n bvi€st

ir/s Gemco, Karachi 429,998/- 2to lowest

i/VsO&ABusin€ss
Madrines (M LU. lGrachi

554,000/. 3,! lowest



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 ot PP Rules 20041

1 Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procuremenl

Tite of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA i Rel No. OSE)

Dale & Time of Bid Closing

Date &Time of Bid Opening

No ol Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Oetaib of Bids(s) Evaluation

Ainots &cudty Force

Tender Nolice

Purchase of Hardware Compuler Core i5 (7h Gen) x 75 Nos

312017 -lglPtoc dabd 11.12-2017

108993

04-1 2-2017 at 1 100 hours

04-1 2-2017 at 1 i30 hours

03

Specilicalion Based

Detail is as under

Nit

2.

3,

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

L

10.

Lo[,esl Emluated Bidder: ls Gold ReefcomputeB. Karachl

Any other addilional/ supporting informatbn he procuring agency may lil(e to share

official Stamp
-Standard 

Bidding Documenb (SBD),

Choudhary
F JIAP KhD

Securitv Force

NameofBldder
irarks

Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
([Applicable]

Evsluated Cost
(tu.)

Rulos,Regulation SBD'rPolicy,
Easis for RoioctionJ

Acceptance as por Rule 35 of
PP Rule32004

[]Us Gold Reef Computers,
Karachi

5,728,8751.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules
36 (b)(ix)b€ing

1n bwest

[,]/s Fatemi lmpex, Karachi 5,899,42t 2d lov/est

llis QAF Traders, Karachi 10,500,000/. 3d lowest



EVALUATION REPORT
{As Per Rule 35 ol PP Rulss 2004)

1.

2.

3,

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

't0

Name of Procudng Agency

lref]od of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / RefNo. (TSE)

Dab & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Tlme olBid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteia for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airporb Security Force

Tender Nolice

Purchase of Hardware Surveillance Hard Disk 3TB/4TB x 2125 Nos.

312017 -18lPt0{., daled 11-12-2017

'108993T8

04-12-2017 at 1100 hours

04-1 2-2017 at 1 1 30 hours

02

Specificatirn Based

Dehil is as under

Choudhary
ASF JIAP KhD

ident ofthe
Airports Security Forct

Lov'ast Evaluated Bidder ls Fatemi lmoex. KaEchi

Any other additional/ suppodng inbrmalion the procudng agency may like to share

Oflicial Stampl

Nit

Name of Bidder
lrarts

Tochnical
(lf Appllcsble)

Financhl
(lfApplicable]

EvaluatEd Cost
(Rs.)

RulesrReguhuonlsBD',Pollcyl
Basis tor Rejectionl

Accedance as per Rule35of
PP Rules 2004

lvi s Fatemi lmpex, Karachi 880,m0/-
Accepted as per PPRA Rules
36 (b)(ix)being

ld lowest

Mis QAF Traders, Karadri I,175,000t 2nd lo\r,est

"Standard Bidding Documenb (SBD).


